AXIAL, DC
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
FANS
382
� High reliability, low noise DC fans
� Sizes from 60mm to 120mm
� Flame retardant mouldings
� Patented Hydro Wave Bearing system

B
Size Depth Rated Voltage Current Input Power Nom. Speed Airflow Noise @ 1m Manf. Part No. &
(mm) (mm) (V) (mA) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (dBA) Order Code
60 x 60 15 12 145 1.74 4200 16.6 32 FBA06T12H
24 83 1.99 4200 16.6 32 FBA06T24H
60 x 60 25.5 12 155 1.86 4200 19.1 32 FBA06A12H1A
24 85 2.04 4200 19.1 32 FBA06A24H1A
80 x 80 15 12 200 2.4 3100 31.4 34 FBA08T12H
24 110 2.64 3100 31.4 34 FBA08T24H
80 x 80 25.5 12 173 2.08 2950 39.6 32 FBA08A12H1A
24 105 2.52 2950 39.6 32 FBA08A24H1A
92 x 92 25.5 12 225 2.7 2950 56.8 35 FBA09A12H1A
24 140 3.36 2950 56.8 35 FBA09A24H1A
120 x 120 38 12 370 4.44 2500 103.8 41.5 FBA12G12H1A
24 200 4.8 2500 103.8 41.5 FBA12G24H1A
The above range is brief overview of the most popular models. Many more sizes and options are available including different fan
speeds and airflow, low noise models and extra output wires for tacho speed sensing. Please contact our Sales Desk for details.